Manufacturers' Compact Fluorescent Screwbase Cross-Reference
Date: 9/30/03
SYLVANIA TCP FEIT
Box Blister  Description Watts  Lumens
Average
Rated
Life  Item # Description  Watts Lumens
Average
Rated
Life  Description Watts Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
Triple
29307 29311 CF15EL/830/MED/1 15 850 10,000 19515 15w Goodlamp 15 900 10,000 BPESL 315 16 1000 8,000
29308 29312 CF20EL/830/MED/1 20 1200 10,000 19520 18w Goodlamp 18 1200 10,000 BPESL320 22 1320 8,000
29310 29313 CF23EL/830/MED/1 23 1450 10,000 19523 23w Goodlamp 23 1400 10,000 BPESL325 24 1440 8,000
Mini
29371 CF7EL/MINITWIST/1/BL 7 375 8,000 18907 7w Mini Springlamp 7 525 10,000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
29378 CF11EL/MINITWIST/1 11 600 8,000 18911 11w Mini Springlamp 11 650 10,000 BPESL 11T 11 700 10,000
29376 29116 CF13EL/MINITWIST/1 13 800 8,000 18914 14w Mini Springlamp 14 900 10,000 BPESL 13T 13 800 8,000
29169 CF13EL/MINITWIST/1/DAY/BL 13 800 8,000 18914 14w Mini Springlamp 14 900 10,000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
29347 CF19EL/MINITWIST/1/BL 19 1200 8,000 18919 19w Mini Springlamp 19 1200 10,000 BPESL 20T 20 1250 10,000
29394 CF23EL/MINITWIST/1/BL 23 1600 8,000 18923 23w Mini Springlamp 23 1600 10,000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Twist
29286 29289 CF15EL/TWIST/1 15 850 10,000 18915 15w Springlamp 15 930 10,000 BPESL 15T 15 1000 10,000
29287 29290 CF20EL/TWIST/1 20 1200 10,000 18920 20w Springlamp 20 1200 10,000 BPESL 20T 20 1250 10,000
29288 29291 CF23EL/TWIST/1 23 1450 10,000 18923 23w Springlamp 23 1400 10,000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
29390 29391 CF27EL/TWIST/1 27 1750 10,000 18927 27w Springlamp 27 1950 10,000 BPESL 25T 25 1700 10,000
29392 CF30EL/TWIST/1/BL 30 2000 6,000 18932 32w Springlamp 32 2200 10,000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Circline
29294 CF30EL/CIRC/830/MED 30 1800 10,000 12530L 30w T9 Circline 30 2000 10,000 BPESL 30R 30 2100 10,000
Aline
29345 CF14EL/A19/1/BL 14 800 6,000 11314 14w A-lamp 14 800 8,000 BPESL 16A 15 720 8,000
29346 CF14EL/A19/1/BL/Yellow 14 475 6,000 11314Y 14w A-lamp yellow 14 600 8,000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Globe
29344 CF11EL/G25/1/BL 11 450 6,000 1G2509 9w deco globe 9 495 8,000 BPESL 11G 11 440 8,000
29300 CF15EL/G30/830/MED 15 725 6,000 1G3014 14w deco globe 14 800 8,000 BPESL 15G 15 720 10,000
Bullet
29196 29279 CF15EL/B/830/MED/BL 15 700 6,000 1T2014 14w Capsule lamp 14 800 8,000 BPESL 15C 15 800 10,000
Reflector
29331 CF15EL/BR30/FROST/BL 15 560 6,000 1P3016 16w 1pc CFL Flood 16 750 8,000 BPESL 15R30 15 525 8,000
Décor
29121 CF4EL/DECO/CANDELABRA/1 4 160 6,000 10704C 4w Deco Mini CFL 4 195 8,000 BPESL 3C 3 150 8,000
29167 CF7EL/DECO/MEDIUM/1/BL 7 280 6,000 10709 9w Deco Mini CFL 9 425 8,000 BPESL 12C 12 450 8,000
SYLVANIA GE MAXLITE